FINALS ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender Rank First Name Last Name

FEMALE 5 Helen Gillett
FEMALE 6 Lily Canavan
FEMALE 7 Megan Lynch
FEMALE 8 Mikayla Tougas
FEMALE 9 Georgia Bank

MALE 5 Kevin Celommi
MALE 6 Tyler Landman
MALE 7 Raymond Hansen
MALE 8 Alex Astesano
MALE 9 Caleb Dole
YOUTH
Gender Rank First Name Last Name

JUNIOR

Gender Rank




REDPOINT ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender Rank First Name Last Name Score Falls
FEMALE 1 Megan Lynch 24600 9
FEMALE 2 Maya Madere 24300 18
FEMALE 3 Mia Bawendi 23500 12
FEMALE 4 Mikayla Tougas 22900 23
FEMALE 5 Lily Canavan 22200 9
FEMALE 6 Georgia Bank 21700 12
FEMALE 7 Nadya Vorotnikova 21200 12
FEMALE 8 Eliza Tadley 21100

FEMALE 9 Olivia Harmanos 21000

FEMALE 10 Sydney Mcnair 21000 14
FEMALE 11 Ellen Gerberick 20900

FEMALE 12 Lily Bresler 20300

FEMALE 13 Ariana Matthews 20300 18
FEMALE 14 Stephanie Celommi 19600 8
FEMALE 15 Marina Barille 9000 4

MALE 7 Joel Zerr 26500 14
MALE 8 Stefan Wasshuber 26000 16
MALE 9 Elliot Wiecek 25400 25
MALE 10 Walker Gillett 24900 12
MALE 11 Chris Bevevino 21700 9
MALE 12 Ben strobel Ecksteil 21400 11
MALE 13 Anthony Scarpetti 17300 6

MALE 14 Douglas Harvey 12400 13



YOUTH

Gender

Rank

First Name

Last Name

Score

Falls

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

© 0 N O O »

-
o

India
Abigail
Carmela
Anneli
Lauren
Nora
Caroline

Adam
Reed
Murphy
Ornes
Kolman
Hickey
Clark

18100
16900
14800
12400
11400
10600
7400

11

11

16

13
13

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

JUNIOR

Gender

o N o g b

10
11
12
13
14
15

Rank

Reece
Austin
Yaroslav
Daniel
Adem
Solomon
Sean
Jeremy
Ethan
Carter
Tommy
Alex

First Name

Chapman
Hoyt
Lototskyy
Perrella Leuellen
Aricanli
Doeleman
O'Mara
Kam
Turgeon
Wallace
Cronin
Ma

Last Name

23500
22800
22300
21900
19900
17700
17700
13700
13400
13300
12400
8000

Score

12

16

14

13

10

12

10

Falls

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

0 N o o b

10
11
12

Chava
Addie
Ella
Elle
Amelia
Scarlett
Kamryn
Julia
Vivian

Weisz
Caster
Gelling-Zurek
Gordon
Taylor
Timm

13400
11900
11600
10500
9200
7500
7400
6200
5900

14
12

12

13
13



FEMALE 13 Caleigh Fates 4900 5

FEMALE 14 Sasha Fates 3500 10
FEMALE 15 Rebecca Kam 2800 5
FEMALE 16 Antonia Seitlinger 2100 5
FEMALE 17 Elsa Benningh 1900 10

MALE 4 Elijah Finn 9500 8
MALE 5 Evan Rosolowski 8900 9
MALE 6 Cyril Coumans 8800 6
MALE 7 Emile Coumans 8400 16
MALE 8 James Ma 6200 7
MALE 9 Miles Zuercher 5000 6
MALE 10 Jonathan Kam 3900 6
MALE 11 Bryce Timm 3900 7
MASTERS
Gender Rank First Name Last Name Score Falls

FEMALE 4 Beth Elliot 7400 7

MALE 4 Anton Sergeez 13500 20
MALE 5 Jean Coumans 13000 12
MALE 6 David Bateman 11800 15
MALE 7 John Snyders 7900 9
Gender Division Rank First Name Last Name Score Falls

FEMALE ADVANCED 4 Isabella 3nyders Dykemar 20000 8
FEMALE ADVANCED 5 Maine Chaisarn 19400 8
FEMALE ADVANCED 6 Zoey Hall 19400 12
FEMALE ADVANCED 7 Sarah Kremer 17700 13
FEMALE ADVANCED 8 Yulia Koroviko 17400 10



FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE

o N o g b

Lauren
Lizaveta
Lauren
Irene
Jennifer

Kronheim
Kautaniuk
Triglione
Grandenza
Buras

15500
14700
13700
13700
13000

15
15

17

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL

o N o g b

Jasmine
Reva
Jackie
Signe
Alexandra

Smith
Scharf
St. Louis
Dahlquist
Thaon

9700
9500
9200
7800
7800

15
10

16

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Patrick
Dylan
Mike
Jack
Sebi
Jonothan
Marcus
Ethan
Ben
Ben
William
Howard
AJ
Damian
Andrew
Stephen
Alex
Michael
John

Mcguigan
Randall
Keane
Martinus
Krzaczek
Brock
Bernier
Brother
Locke
Stevens
Flores
McGreehan
Pualani
Lin
Belletty
Ku
Mitsopoulos
Finn-Henry
Ebersole

24300
23900
23600
23500
22300
22200
22000
20800
20700
20700
20600
20500
20200
20100
20100
19900
19900
19700
19700

13
20

10
27

10

15
11
11
14

10

24

10
10

MALE
MALE

INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE

Emmanuel

Kurt

Runes
Cox

19300
19200

17
14



MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE

RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL

Vincent
Chris
Howard
Alex
Aaron
Mason
Brenden
Gunter
Sam
Alex
Henry
Jack
Chris
Peter
Riley
Zach
Kyle

Christopher

Ben
Adam
Jonathan
Taher
Matthew
Kevin
Bryan
Alec
Paul
Jeff
Joseph
Josh

Burns
Gentes
Chiang

Loubsky
Bateman
Bernier

Moore

Sissoko
Schoenmann
Wisch
Boyd
Ritzenberg
Sleys
He
Kenyon
Quigley
Stanley
Rice

MartinMooney
Kane
Eames
Jafferji
Goldenberg
McHugh
Yamasaki
Gerstenberger
Menker
Machado
Prendergast
Powers

18800
18600
18400
18000
18000
17900
17700
17700
17700
17400
17300
16700
16600
16500
16500
16500
16400
16100

15000
14900
14500
13900
13900
13800
12000
11100
11100
8900
8900
5100

10

11
11
11
12
13

25

16
11

12
11
15

12



