FINALS ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name
FEMALE	1	Alex	Puccio
FEMALE	2	Maya	Madere
FEMALE	3	Mia	Bawendi
FEMALE	4	Molly	Gaynor
<i>FEMALE</i>	5	Helen	Gillett
FEMALE	6	Lily	Canavan
FEMALE	7	Megan	Lynch
FEMALE	8	Mikayla	Tougas
FEMALE	9	Georgia	Bank
MALE	1	Nathaniel	Coleman
MALE	2	Jesse	Grupper
MALE	3	Bryce	Viola
MALE	4	Andrew	Kim
MALE	5	Kevin	Celommi
MALE	6	Tyler	Landman
MALE	7	Raymond	Hansen
MALE	8	Alex	Astesano
MALE	9	Caleb	Dole

YOUTH

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name
FEMALE	1	Marielle	Horstmann
FEMALE	2	Ella	Yolen
FEMALE	3	Kiva	Nolan
MALE	1	Eli	Budzinski
MALE	2	Sidney	Ma
MALE	3	Baptiste	Dimanche

JUNIOR

Gender	Rank		
FEMALE	1	Delaney	Lucia
FEMALE	2	Kira	Chapman
FEMALE	3	Sophia	Miller
MALE	1	Graham	Owens
MALE	2	Matthew	Baker

REDPOINT ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Megan	Lynch	24600	9
FEMALE	2	Maya	Madere	24300	18
FEMALE	3	Mia	Bawendi	23500	12
FEMALE	4	Mikayla	Tougas	22900	23
FEMALE	5	Lily	Canavan	22200	9
FEMALE	6	Georgia	Bank	21700	12
FEMALE	7	Nadya	Vorotnikova	21200	12
FEMALE	8	Eliza	Tadley	21100	7
FEMALE	9	Olivia	Harmanos	21000	6
FEMALE	10	Sydney	Mcnair	21000	14
FEMALE	11	Ellen	Gerberick	20900	9
FEMALE	12	Lily	Bresler	20300	6
FEMALE	13	Ariana	Matthews	20300	18
FEMALE	14	Stephanie	Celommi	19600	8
FEMALE	15	Marina	Barille	9000	4
MALE	1	Nathaniel	Coleman	28500	7
MALE	2	Jesse	Grupper	28500	13
MALE	3	Kevin	Celommi	28000	10
MALE	4	Tyler	Landman	28000	27
MALE	5	Caleb	Dole	27500	24
MALE	6	Raymond	Hansen	26600	12
MALE	7	Joel	Zerr	26500	14
MALE	8	Stefan	Wasshuber	26000	16
MALE	9	Elliot	Wiecek	25400	25
MALE	10	Walker	Gillett	24900	12
MALE	11	Chris	Bevevino	21700	9
MALE	12	Ben	Strobel Ecksteir	21400	11
MALE	13	Anthony	Scarpetti	17300	6
MALE	14	Douglas	Harvey	12400	13

YOUTH

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Marielle	Horstmann	22000	18
FEMALE	2	Ella	Yolen	20500	11
FEMALE	3	Kiva	Nolan	19100	15
FEMALE	4	India	Adam	18100	11
FEMALE	5	Abigail	Reed	16900	8
FEMALE	6	Carmela	Murphy	14800	11
FEMALE	7	Anneli	Ornes	12400	6
FEMALE	8	Lauren	Kolman	11400	16
FEMALE	9	Nora	Hickey	10600	13
FEMALE	10	Caroline	Clark	7400	13
MALE	1	Eli	Budzinski	24100	15
MALE	2	Baptiste	Dimanche	24100	17
MALE	3	Sidney	Ma	23900	13
MALE	4	Reece	Chapman	23500	7
MALE	5	Austin	Hoyt	22800	12
MALE	6	Yaroslav	Lototskyy	22300	9
MALE	7	Daniel	Perrella Leuellen	21900	16
MALE	8	Adem	Aricanli	19900	6
MALE	9	Solomon	Doeleman	17700	7
MALE	10	Sean	O'Mara	17700	14
MALE	11	Jeremy	Kam	13700	13
MALE	12	Ethan	Turgeon	13400	10
MALE	13	Carter	Wallace	13300	12
MALE	14	Tommy	Cronin	12400	24
MALE	15	Alex	Ма	8000	10

JUNIOR

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Delaney	Lucia	14500	19
FEMALE	2	Kira	Chapman	14000	28
FEMALE	3	Sophia	Miller	13400	8
FEMALE	4	Chava	Weisz	13400	14
FEMALE	5	Addie	Caster	11900	12
FEMALE	6	Ella	Gelling-Zurek	11600	7
FEMALE	7	Elle	Gordon	10500	12
FEMALE	8	Amelia	Taylor	9200	8
FEMALE	9	Scarlett	Timm	7500	13
FEMALE	10	Kamryn	Low	7400	13
FEMALE	11	Julia	Fan	6200	5
FEMALE	12	Vivian	Hamwey	5900	7

FEMALE	13	Caleigh	Fates	4900	5
FEMALE	14	Sasha	Fates	3500	10
FEMALE	15	Rebecca	Kam	2800	5
FEMALE	16	Antonia	Seitlinger	2100	5
FEMALE	17	Elsa	Benningh	1900	10
MALE	1	Graham	Owens	15000	16
MALE	2	Matthew	Baker	14600	14
MALE	2	Ryan	Sallee	10400	13
MALE	4	Elijah	Finn	9500	8
MALE	5	Even	Rosolowski	8900	9
	5	Evan	1 (O3OIOW3KI	0000	J
MALE	6	Cyril	Coumans	8800	6
MALE	6	Cyril	Coumans	8800	6
MALE MALE	6 7	Cyril Emile	Coumans Coumans	8800 8400	6 16
MALE MALE MALE	6 7 8	Cyril Emile James	Coumans Coumans Ma	8800 8400 6200	6 16 7
MALE MALE MALE MALE	6 7 8 9	Cyril Emile James Miles	Coumans Coumans Ma Zuercher	8800 8400 6200 5000	6 16 7 6

MASTERS

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Isabel	Stevens	11900	18
FEMALE	2	Rosemary	Celommi	11200	5
FEMALE	3	Susan	Lee	11000	6
FEMALE	4	Beth	Elliot	7400	7
MALE	1	Roman	Lototskyy	20500	8
MALE	2	Steve	Baker	15300	15
MALE	3	Mark	Jodoin	13900	14
MALE	4	Anton	Sergeez	13500	20
MALE	5	Jean	Coumans	13000	12
MALE	6	David	Bateman	11800	15
MALE	7	John	Snyders	7900	9

CITIZEN

Gender	Division	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	ADVANCED	1	Julie	Clark	21900	17
FEMALE	ADVANCED	2	Eva	Pontrelli	21000	15
FEMALE	ADVANCED	3	Stine	Ornes	20500	10
FEMALE	ADVANCED	4	Isabella	3nyders Dykeman	20000	8
FEMALE	ADVANCED	5	Maine	Chaisarn	19400	8
FEMALE	ADVANCED	6	Zoey	Hall	19400	12
FEMALE	ADVANCED	7	Sarah	Kremer	17700	13
FEMALE	ADVANCED	8	Yulia	Koroviko	17400	10

FEMALEINTERMEDIATE2BrittiniStapleton15600FEMALEINTERMEDIATE3SusannaMirick15500FEMALEINTERMEDIATE4LaurenKronheim15500	11 5
	5
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE 4 Lauren Kronheim 15500	
	15
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE 5 Lizaveta Kautaniuk 14700	15
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE 6 Lauren Triglione 13700	9
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE 7 Irene Grandenza 13700	17
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE 8 Jennifer Buras 13000	7
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 1 Ruth Castillo 12400	11
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 2 Jessica Edwards 11900	12
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 3 Corey Mitchell 11800	6
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 4 Jasmine Smith 9700	9
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 5 Reva Scharf 9500	15
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 6 Jackie St. Louis 9200	10
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 7 Signe Dahlquist 7800	8
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 8 Alexandra Thaon 7800	16
MALE ADVANCED 1 Alex Pugh 25400	22
MALE ADVANCED 2 Gavin Galloway 25200	13
MALE ADVANCED 3 Cavan ODonnell 24500	19
MALE ADVANCED 4 Patrick Mcguigan 24300	7
MALE ADVANCED 5 Dylan Randall 23900	13
MALE ADVANCED 6 Mike Keane 23600	20
MALE ADVANCED 7 Jack Martinus 23500	6
MALE ADVANCED 8 Sebi Krzaczek 22300	10
MALE ADVANCED 9 Jonothan Brock 22200	27
MALE ADVANCED 10 Marcus Bernier 22000	8
MALE ADVANCED 11 Ethan Brother 20800	10
MALE ADVANCED 12 Ben Locke 20700	9
MALE ADVANCED 13 Ben Stevens 20700	15
MALE ADVANCED 14 William Flores 20600	11
MALE ADVANCED 15 Howard McGreehan 20500	11
MALE ADVANCED 16 AJ Pualani 20200	14
MALE ADVANCED 17 Damian Lin 20100	9
MALE ADVANCED 18 Andrew Belletty 20100	10
MALE ADVANCED 19 Stephen Ku 19900	9
MALE ADVANCED 20 Alex Mitsopoulos 19900	24
MALE ADVANCED 21 Michael Finn-Henry 19700	10
MALE ADVANCED 21 John Ebersole 19700	10
MALE INTERMEDIATE 1 Tyler Johnson 19600	10
	13
MALE INTERMEDIATE 2 David Gygi 19600	13
	31
MALE INTERMEDIATE 2 David Gygi 19600	

MALE INTERMEDIATE 6 Vincent Burns 18800 MALE INTERMEDIATE 7 Chris Gentes 18600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 8 Howard Chiang 18400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 9 Alex Loubsky 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 10 Aaron Bateman 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 11 Mason Bernier 17900 MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Brenden Moore 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Gunter Sissoko 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 21 Zach Quigley 16500	6 8 10 8 11 11 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 8 Howard Chiang 18400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 9 Alex Loubsky 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 10 Aaron Bateman 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 11 Mason Bernier 17900 MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Brenden Moore 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Gunter Sissoko 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	10 8 11 11 11 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 9 Alex Loubsky 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 10 Aaron Bateman 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 11 Mason Bernier 17900 MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Brenden Moore 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Gunter Sissoko 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	8 11 11 11 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 10 Aaron Bateman 18000 MALE INTERMEDIATE 11 Mason Bernier 17900 MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Brenden Moore 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Gunter Sissoko 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	11 11 11 12
MALEINTERMEDIATE11MasonBernier17900MALEINTERMEDIATE12BrendenMoore17700MALEINTERMEDIATE13GunterSissoko17700MALEINTERMEDIATE14SamSchoenmann17700MALEINTERMEDIATE15AlexWisch17400MALEINTERMEDIATE16HenryBoyd17300MALEINTERMEDIATE17JackRitzenberg16700MALEINTERMEDIATE18ChrisSleys16600MALEINTERMEDIATE19PeterHe16500MALEINTERMEDIATE20RileyKenyon16500	11 11 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Brenden Moore 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Gunter Sissoko 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	11 12
MALEINTERMEDIATE13GunterSissoko17700MALEINTERMEDIATE14SamSchoenmann17700MALEINTERMEDIATE15AlexWisch17400MALEINTERMEDIATE16HenryBoyd17300MALEINTERMEDIATE17JackRitzenberg16700MALEINTERMEDIATE18ChrisSleys16600MALEINTERMEDIATE19PeterHe16500MALEINTERMEDIATE20RileyKenyon16500	12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Sam Schoenmann 17700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Alex Wisch 17400 MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 Henry Boyd 17300 MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	
MALEINTERMEDIATE15AlexWisch17400MALEINTERMEDIATE16HenryBoyd17300MALEINTERMEDIATE17JackRitzenberg16700MALEINTERMEDIATE18ChrisSleys16600MALEINTERMEDIATE19PeterHe16500MALEINTERMEDIATE20RileyKenyon16500	4.0
MALEINTERMEDIATE16HenryBoyd17300MALEINTERMEDIATE17JackRitzenberg16700MALEINTERMEDIATE18ChrisSleys16600MALEINTERMEDIATE19PeterHe16500MALEINTERMEDIATE20RileyKenyon16500	13
MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Jack Ritzenberg 16700 MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	7
MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Chris Sleys 16600 MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	8
MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Peter He 16500 MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	25
MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Riley Kenyon 16500	7
,	6
MALE INTERMEDIATE 21 Zach Quigley 16500	7
	8
MALE INTERMEDIATE 22 Kyle Stanley 16400	16
MALE INTERMEDIATE 23 Christopher Rice 16100	11
MALE RECREATIONAL 1 William Bloxham 15600	8
MALE RECREATIONAL 2 Eric Muller 15200	7
MALE RECREATIONAL 3 Lincoln raven-Brightma 15100	10
MALE RECREATIONAL 4 Ben MartinMooney 15000	12
MALE RECREATIONAL 5 Adam Kane 14900	11
MALE C langthan Easter 44500	15
MALE RECREATIONAL 6 Jonathan Eames 14500	6
MALE RECREATIONAL 7 Taher Jafferji 13900	6
MALE RECREATIONAL 7 Taher Jafferji 13900	12
MALERECREATIONAL7TaherJafferji13900MALERECREATIONAL7MatthewGoldenberg13900	5
MALERECREATIONAL7TaherJafferji13900MALERECREATIONAL7MatthewGoldenberg13900MALERECREATIONAL9KevinMcHugh13800MALERECREATIONAL10BryanYamasaki12000MALERECREATIONAL11AlecGerstenberger11100	5 8
MALERECREATIONAL7TaherJafferji13900MALERECREATIONAL7MatthewGoldenberg13900MALERECREATIONAL9KevinMcHugh13800MALERECREATIONAL10BryanYamasaki12000MALERECREATIONAL11AlecGerstenberger11100MALERECREATIONAL12PaulMenker11100	5 8 13
MALERECREATIONAL7TaherJafferji13900MALERECREATIONAL7MatthewGoldenberg13900MALERECREATIONAL9KevinMcHugh13800MALERECREATIONAL10BryanYamasaki12000MALERECREATIONAL11AlecGerstenberger11100MALERECREATIONAL12PaulMenker11100MALERECREATIONAL13JeffMachado8900	5 8 13 8
MALERECREATIONAL7TaherJafferji13900MALERECREATIONAL7MatthewGoldenberg13900MALERECREATIONAL9KevinMcHugh13800MALERECREATIONAL10BryanYamasaki12000MALERECREATIONAL11AlecGerstenberger11100MALERECREATIONAL12PaulMenker11100	5 8 13